: LM,
East Thompson Shopping Center ¥V
5425 Thompson Road, Indianapolis, IN 46203 MPG

McCREA PROPERTY GROUP

FOR LEASE

3,000 sf available - NOW PENDING
TRAFFIC COUNTS - Across the streef from a new Kroger Superstore
Emerson Avenue - 38,632 ADT - Strong fraffic on Emerson and Thompson
Thompson Road -17,400 Ample parking
Extremely dense population surround this center

High daytime demographics

MARKET DEMOGRAPHICS

CONTACT:
Radius Population Income Households Daytime Pop
McCrea Property Group 1 Mile 10,562 $66,265 4,245 5,820
for more information 3 Mile 70,362 $73,079 28,217 21,932
5 Mile 183,209 $65,654 73,465 68,453

VAV YA YA VA Ve NV Vo Vi Vo Vi VE VA VA VA Va VA VA VA VA VA VAV VA VAV VA VA VA VA V4 V2 V4 VA V4 Vi VA Vi VAN
McCrea Property Group, LLC | 301 Pennsylvania Parkway | Suite 225 | Indianapolis | IN | 46280 | 317.663.8446

Information deemed reliable, but not guaranfeed. Subject to change without notice



East Thompson Shopping Center

5425 Thompson Road, Indianapolis, IN 46203

-
L

Canoped
Exterior Area

Car RX
Auto Service

l Brand New 120,000 . @/Mm{@@? l g

“tool

61,725sf.

East Thompson Road - 18,000 AADT

PONDEROSA o

N
gg ‘orld Finance

\

Suite
5329
5333
5337
5341
5347
5351
5355
5359
5365
5375A

Ry

MPG

McCREA PROPERTY GROUP

Tenant SQ Ft
Supplement/Smoothie 1400
The Dance Company 1750

LT NailSalon 1750
GCAM 12000
Papa Murphy’s 1500
The UPS Store 1200
Edward Jones 1,200
Eyebrow Experts 1,200
Dollar Tree 12000

Personal Finance Co. 1600

5375B-E Kanpai Sushi Indy 7,200

5357-F

PENDING 3000

5425 Ben's Indian Restaurant 21,089

McCrea Property Group, LLC | 301 Pennsylvania Parkway | Suite 225 | Indianapolis | IN | 46280 | 317.663.8446

mation deemed reliable, bu

guaranteed. Subject fo change w

notice




