East Thompson Shopping Center

5425 Thompson Road, Indianapolis, IN 46203









FOR LEASE

3,000 sf available - NOW PENDING

- Across the street from a new Kroger Superstore
- Strong traffic on Emerson and Thompson
- Ample parking
- Extremely dense population surround this center
- High daytime demographics

TRAFFIC COUNTS

Emerson Avenue - 38,632 ADT Thompson Road - 17,400

CONTACT:

McCrea Property Group for more information

MARKET DEMOGRAPHICS

Radius	Population	Income	Households	Daytime Pop
1 Mile	10,562	\$66,265	4,245	5,820
3 Mile	70,362	\$73,079	28,217	21,932
5 Mile	183,209	\$65,654	73,465	68,453

East Thompson Shopping Center 5425 Thompson Road, Indianapolis, IN 46203





<u>Suite</u>	Tenant	SQ Ft
5329	Supplement/Smoothie	1,400
5333	The Dance Company	1,750
5337	LT Nail Salon	1,750
5341	GCAM	12,000
5347	Papa Murphy's	1,500
5351	The UPS Store	1,200
5355	Edward Jones	1,200
5359	Eyebrow Experts	1,200
5365	Dollar Tree	12,000
5375A	Personal Finance Co.	1,600
5375B-E	Kanpai Sushi Indy	7,200
5357-F	PENDING	3,000

5425 Ben's Indian Restaurant 21,089

